Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	
	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	I on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
AFSCME Special Account	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1625 L St NW	10 25 2018 Amount
City State Zip Code	2281.00
Washington DC 20036-5665	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZK53 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure In-Kinded Voter Outreach Calls Category/ Type 004	10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2018	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr	10 26 2018
Ste 550	Amount
City State Zip Code	2813.49
Arlington VA 22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK61
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing Production and Shipping Category/ Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping Type 004	10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Odiolidai lodi lo Bato	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 186045.75 2018	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	5094.49
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	* M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
(T) () II T) II	10 26 2018
0	

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	d on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
El Mundo Newspaper	10 25 2018
Mailing Address 760 N Eastern Ave	Amount
Ste 110 City State Zip Code	500.00
Las Vegas NV 89101-2888	560.00 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Newspaper Advertising Category/ Type 004	10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2018	ursement For:
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	10
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	2250.00
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK87 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Category/ Type 004	10 25 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ee Sought: House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , , Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disk 201:	oursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2810.00
	2010.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends re	eport filed on
Full Name of Payee Facebook	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	10 25 2018 Amount
City.	10,100,10
City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456	10430.40 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZK94 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Category/ Type 00	04 10 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support	t Office Sought: House District: 01
Chabot, Steve, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 37613.91	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	5240.13 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKA2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 00	04 Date of Disbursement of Obligation 10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support	t Office Sought: 🗶 House District: 02
Luria, Elaine, , , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 22116.75	Disbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	15670.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein we with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
	pate 10 26 2018
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)	0.120	PAGE 4 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	t Amends report file	d on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10 26 2018 Amount
Ste 900		
1 '	Zip Code 20005-3425	8589.30 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKB0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6	Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support Office	e Sought:
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	33124.74 Disb 2018	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 26 2018
- IHIIKOKIW		Amount
Ste 900 City State Z	Zip Code	3681.13
	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKC8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6	Category/ Type 004	10 26 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office	ce Sought: 🗶 House District:06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16814.43 Disk 201	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		12270.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized coparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronical	11 17:1 17	10 26 2018
Signature		

Schedule E)	.0	PAGE 5 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	A	mount
Ste 900		
City State Zip Co		4404.33
Washington DC 20005		ransaction ID: VSG8M9YZKD6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category	ory/ ype 004	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office So	ought: X House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	=	esident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		ment For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
Ste 900	A	mount
City State Zip Co	de	3922.90
Washington DC 20005		ansaction ID : VSG8M9YZKE4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Categ	ory/ ype 004	10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office S	ought:
Wexton, Jennifer, , ,	Oppose Pr	resident Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disburse 2018	ement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	8327.23
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7 1
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Figure 1]	ded] Date 10	26 2018
=.g.,		

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 26 2018 Amount
Ste 900	Tillouik
City State Zip Code	25837.80
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKF2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 2016	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	76733.27
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKG0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disl 201	oursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	102571.07
(a) COSTOTAL OF NOTHERON MICOPORTION EXPONENTIAL COMMISSION COMMIS	1023/1.0/
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not newth, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018
Orginatalo	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	496.79
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKH8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	M 10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District: 02
Taylor, Scott, W, ,	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 22116.75	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	827.88
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKJ6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District: 05
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, ,	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dis 20	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1324.67
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	354.81
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKK3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought:
Cline, Benjamin, Lee, ,	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 2016	oursement For: Primary X General 8 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	421.99
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKM1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	M 10 / 26 / Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought:
Brat, David, Alan, ,	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disl 201	bursement For: Primary General 8 Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	776.80
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018
Signature	

PAGE

OF

21

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	C 00020971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	iled on M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	386.57
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKN9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought:
Comstock, Barbara, , , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Per Flection for Office Sought 19066.12	isbursement For: Primary X General
	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 26 2018
1411K SCHW	Amount
Ste 900 City State Zip Code	2488.04
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKP7
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/ Category/ Category/ Category/	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/6 Type 004	10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	office Sought: House District:
Stewart, Corey, Alan, , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	isbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 67725.34	Other (specify) Other
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2874.61
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of exparty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amenda	s report filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 26 2018
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	1719.89
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKQ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type	004 10 26 7 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	ort Office Sought: X House District: 02
Luria, Elaine, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 22116.75	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	2977.85
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKR1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Type	004 10 / 26 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	oort Office Sought:
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	ose President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 33124.74	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	▶ 4697.74
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(a) cobie in a content and a content a content and a content and a content and a content and a conte	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
~	

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
	V
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	1007.04
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425	1397.61 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKS9
Purpose of Expenditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / 2018
	Sought: House District: 06
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbu 2018	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	524.51
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKT7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 07
Spanberger, Abigail, , , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2018	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
	Outlet (specify) =
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1922.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not ma with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	0 26 2018
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report fi	led on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 26 2018 Amount
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code	1719.89
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKW3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Of	fice Sought: House District: 10
Wexton, Jennifer, , , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Odichadi Tali Data	sbursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	A
Ste 900	Amount
City State Zip Code	8339.76
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZKX0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	ffice Sought: House District:
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	sbursement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	10059.65
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of ei party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018
Olgitadio	

Full Name of Payee For Our Future Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Date of Public Distribution/Disseming 10/26 / Y 20/20 Amount Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	21 24/48
C C00620971 Check if	
Check if	
For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount Amount Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement For Seate State: Date of Public Distribution/Dissement For Our Future Action Fund	YY
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Amount Amount Amount Amount Category/ Type 004 Support Office Sought: X House District: X House District: Primary X 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissement	Y Y
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3425 Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Type 004 Support Office Sought: A Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Type 004 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	18
Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought President Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: M House District: Taylor, Scott, W, , Zulla Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: Noppose President Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: A Oppose Disbursement For: Primary Disbursement For: Primary Date of Public Distribution/Dissement For Our Future Action Fund	
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Name of Federal Candidate Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	3.57
Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	18 Y
Taylor, Scott, W, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Taylor, Scott, W, , X Oppose President Senate State: Disbursement For: 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissem	02
Per Election for Office Sought 22116.75 Cother (specify) ► Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	VA
For Our Future Action Fund	General
	YYY
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	18
Ste 900	
City State Zip Code 33 Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZKZ6 Date of Disbursement or Obligatio	0.87
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Category/	18 Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: M House District:	05
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, , President Senate State:	VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Salta-74 Disbursement For: Primary 2018 Other (specify) ▶	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 26 2018	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	medule L)					FOR SE OF	FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
Ε(or Our Future				С	C00620971	
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New report	ort Ar	mends repo	rt filed	on M M M	/ D = D /	Y = Y = Y
Т	Full Name of Payee				Date of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund				10	26	2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900				Amount		
-		Zip Code			· · ·		141.04
	Washington DC	20005-342	?5			ID: VSG8M9	YZM04
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6	Category, Type			10 M	26	2018
ı	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office	Sought:	X House	District:06
	Cline, Benjamin, Lee, ,		Oppose		President [Senate	State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	16814.4	3	Disbui 2018	rsement For:	Primary	General
ŀ				<u> </u>		specify)	/Diographic ii
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund				Date of Publ	lic Distribution	/Dissemination 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				Amount	20	2010
	Ste 900			_	, anount		
ľ	•	Zip Code	_				27.61
	Washington DC	20005-34	25 			ID: VSG8M9Y oursement or	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6	Category, Type			10	26	2018
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office	Sought:	x House	District:07
	Brat, David, Alan, ,	×	Oppose		-	Senate	State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	18832.9	3	Disbu 2018		Primary	y X General
_					(8		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •		7	168.65
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			. •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· >			
٧	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electroni	cally Filed]	Date	M = 10	M / D D D	20	Y
	Signature	-	Date	<u>'</u>	. 20	20	
		4	1	1	1		

PAGE 14

OF

21

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future			
	C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	t filed on		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	10 26 2018		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
Ste 900	Amount		
City State Zip Code	173.57		
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM20 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought:		
Comstock, Barbara, , ,	President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 19066.12	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	10 26 2018		
Ste 900	Amount		
City State Zip Code	846.66		
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM38 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/26-11/6 Category/ Type 004	10 26 / Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:		
Stewart, Corey, Alan, ,	President Senate State: VA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 67725.34	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018		
	Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1020.23		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018		
Signature			

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	Siledule Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
۲	or Our Future	C C00620971		
Ch	neck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dab / Yayayay		
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Hustle, Inc.	10 26 2018		
	Mailing Address 343 Sansome St	Amount		
	FI 6	5050.00		
	City State Zip Code San Francisco CA 94104-1303	5250.00 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZM46 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Communications Category/ Type 004	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:		
	Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	President Senate State: WI		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disk 2018			
		Other (specify) -		
	Full Name of Payee Mission Control	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	10 25 2018		
	Ste 200	Amount		
	City State Zip Code	148561.19		
	Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZM54 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Printing, Production and Shipping Category/ Type 004	10 25 2018		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: House District:		
	Nelson, Bill, , ,	President Senate State: FL		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 201	oursement For: Primary X General 8 Other (specify) ▶		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	153811.19		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 2018		
	Signature			
_				

PAGE 16

OF

21

Schedule E)	IDENT EXPEND	HONES	PAGE 17 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future			C C00620971	
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour repo	rt 🗶 New rep	ort Amends repo	t filed on	
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			10 25 2018 Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	289.80	
Saint Cloud	MN	56302-5021	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM62 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications		Category/ Type 004	10 D D D V Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought: House District:	
Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: NV	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		383877.12	Disbursement For:	
Full Name of Payee New Partners Teleservices			Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 25 2018	
Mailing Address PO Box 5021			10 25 2018 Amount	
City	State	Zip Code	3946.50	
Saint Cloud Purpose of Expenditure	MN	56302-5021	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZM79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Voter Outreach Calls		Category/ Type 004	10 25 / 2018	
Name of Federal Candidate Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sought: House District: President	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		383877.12	Disbursement For: Primary General 2018	
Tel Election for Office Sought		3030777.12	Other (specify) -	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures		4236.30	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electron	nically Filed] Date	10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
-				

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Schedule E)		PAGE 18 OF 21 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	F	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
		0 00020071
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Ar	mends report filed on	M / D D / Y D Y D
Full Name of Payee	Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
NP Consulting Inc.		10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	Amount	
Ste 1003		
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-393	Tranca	40.00
		ction ID : VSG8M9YZM87 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Creative Design Services for Print Advertising Category, Type		10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	House District:
Rosen, Jacky, , ,	Oppose Presiden	nt Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement	For: Primary General
Per Election for Office Sought 383877.1	2 2018 Oth	ner (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee	Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Pivot Group, Inc		10 25 2018
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW		
FI 3	Amoun	
City State Zip Code		18687.20
Washington DC 20036-14		etion ID: VSG8M9YZM95 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category, Type	/ 004	10 25 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought:	: House District:
Casey, Robert, P, , Jr.	Oppose Presider	nt Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 291064.2	Disbursement 2018	For: Primary General her (specify)
		ісі (эрсону) -
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·······	18727.20
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· ·	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported h with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10	26 2018
Signature		

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future	C C00620971		
	G 3332571		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on Man / Dad / Yayayay		
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
The Pivot Group, inc	10 25 2018		
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	Amount		
FI 3	Amount		
City State Zip Code	1191.40		
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZMA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	office Sought: House District: 04		
Dean, Madeleine, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA		
Odichidal Ical Io Date	isbursement For: Primary		
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
The Pivot Group, Inc	M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y		
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	10 25 2018		
FI 3	Amount		
City State Zip Code	273.50		
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZMB1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Conversion Literature Printing and Production Category/ 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category Type 004	10 25 2018		
	Office Sought: House District: 05		
Scanlon, Mary Gay, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA		
Caloridar Tour To Bate	Disbursement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought 17995.73	Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1464.90		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature			

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future			
	C C00620971		
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	d on Mam / Dad / Yayayay		
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	10 25 2018		
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	Amount		
City State Zip Code	2244.08		
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZMC9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category/ Type 004	10 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
	ee Sought:		
Wild, Susan, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disk 2018	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	10 25 2018		
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	Amount		
FI 3 City State Zip Code	351.25		
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YZMD7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category/ Type 004	10 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sought: 🗶 House District: 08		
Cartwright, Matt, , ,	President Senate State: PA		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Dist 201	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2595.33		
	7 7 7		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Bato	10 26 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature			

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
For Our Future	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Pivot Group, Inc	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	10 25 2018
Fl 3	Amount
City State Zip Code	1949.83
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZME5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category/ Type 004	10 25 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 10
Scott, George, , ,	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 24589.61 Disbut 2018	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee The Pivot Group, Inc	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1509 16th St NW	10 25 2018
FI 3	Amount
City State Zip Code	924.30
Washington DC 20036-1461	Transaction ID: VSG8M9YZMF3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing and Production Category/ Type 004	10 25 2018
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: X House District: 17
Lamb, Conor, , , Oppose	President Senate State: PA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut	orsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2874.13
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	353801.71
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
24.0	0 / 26 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	